
INTERIOR  FULL CLEAN *   CARPET CLEAN   from 

1 Bedroom/studio…….. $310  1 Bed Unit (1 bed,lounge)………………… $110 

2 Bedroom 1 Bath…….. $355  2 Bed Unit (2 bed,dining/lounge)……… $150 

2 Bedroom 2 Bath…….. $390  3 Bed Unit/House (3 bed,dining/lounge). $180 

3 Bedroom 1 Bath…….. $440  4 Bed House (4 bed,dining/lounge)…… $210 

3 Bedroom 2 Bath…….. $490  Additional Room ………………………………. $  35 

4 Bedroom 1/2 Bath…. $540  Stairs/hall……………………………………………..... $  35 

5 Bedroom 2/3 Bath…. $640  Stain removal, excessive soiling/marking may incur extra charges  

Extra Rooms/Decks from $  50   

   PEST CONTROL    

FRESHEN UP CLEAN max 3hrs 

(floors, wipe over of all surfaces 

pre-cleaned, renovated) 

$150*  1 -2 Bed Unit ………………………………………. $ 120 

 3 Bed  ………………………………………………….. $ 155 

 4 Bed…………………………………………………… $ 185 

MINIMUM CALL OUT 
(particular task/ie.oven clean*) 

$100 Additional Room………………………………….. $   35 

   
EMERGENCY surcharge, remote 

area  

(under 24hrs/ requested A/Hours 

Clean) 

$100  ADDITIONAL SERVICES P/H 

  Shower/Tile Grout Makeover.……………………. $ 60 

Mould Cleaning $ 60 

   Full Wall Washing $ 44 

Hourly Rate (minimum 2hrs) $  50  Ceiling Washing $ 60 

Hourly Rate (after 2hrs) 

  

$  40  EXTERIOR HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING …… MIN 2HRS 

(LOW RISE) 

$ 60 

FURNISHED PROPERTIES P/H    

Furniture and appliance cleaning $ 44  MOWING & GARDEN CARE……………………. From $ 65 

RUBBISH REMOVAL ( COLLECTION AND DISPOSAL, COUNCIL BINS) …………………………………………………….. From $ 80 

MINOR REPAIRS  AND MAINTENANCE AVAILABLE, EXTERNAL HOUSE WASHING (HIGH SET) BY QUOTE.   

 

*Interior Clean includes accessible internal & external windows from inside or lower ground 

access, spot clean of interior walls, clean of 1 garage/car port and 1 outdoor area. Excludes 

full wall/ceiling wash, mould removal, cost of bulbs, removal of stickers/blue tack, excessive 

grease from appliances, fabric cleaning/dry cleaning, damaged or excessively soiled blinds, 

down lights and aged or fragile light fittings, extensive glass, removal of rubbish, cleaning of 

furniture and appliances eg. Fridges, dryers      This will be charged out additionally at an 

hourly rate or as quoted. 
 

 

 Aaron  0413 349 439 

  1300ECOSCRUBBERS 
aaronchua@msn.com 
 

Price list (inc gst) effective May 14 BBBOOONNNDDD   CCCLLLEEEAAANNNIIINNNGGG   
NNNOOORRRTTTHHH   BBBRRRIIISSSBBBAAANNNEEE   


